Street, etec. Reg. Dist.

A,
Angel Hotel, Market Lane
Arbuckle Street

Argyle Terrace

Armour Street

Assloss House, Farm, etc.

Avenue, Wellington Street

B.

Back Lane

Back Street

Bank Street 25-35 (0dd)
3 . L1 and 45
" " 4,=-58 (even)

Barbadoes Road

Beansburn

Bellsburn Place

Beatinck Street

Berryhill Farm, etc.

Blackshill Farm

Blackshill Road

Blair Street

Bond Lane

Bonnyton Cottages

Bonnyton Farm

Bonnyton Flace

Bonnyton Road 1 and 2
10~20{even)

22-120 (even)




2.

Street, etc.

Braefoot

Braeside Street
Brewery Road
Bridge Lane
Bridgend House
Bringan Farm
Brunt Hill Farm
Buchanan Street
Burn Dairy
Burnhouses Farm

Burnside Street

Cambuskeith

Capon Close

Carlton House, etc.

~ Castlehill Farm

Cheapside Street 1-15 (o0dd)
" - No. 14

Charles Street

 Church of Scotland Manse, Hurlford

: Clark Street

Clerk's Lane 2-8 (even)
¢ " 10 and 12
College Wynd

Cowan's Row
Craigengillan
Cranfurdland Castle
Crighton Place

Croft Street

Cuthbert Place & Street

Reg. Dist.

597

"

n
n
n
Ll
n

"

No.

30 &

17
17
11
29
35
37
37
22
517
37

26
35

38
35
25
20

supt.




; Street, etc.

D.
David's Lane
De Walden Terrace
Dean Castle
Dean Farm, South
Dean Lane

" "

Dean Road
Dean Street
Dean Terrace
Douglas Street
Duke Street

Dundonald Road

Dunlop Street
Dykescrof't Farm

Dykestonend Farm

East George Street

East Hillhead Farm
East Netherton Street
n n n
East Rows Farm, etc.
East Shaw Street
n n "
East Wardlaw Farm
Ellis Street

Elmbank Drive

Episcopal Parsonage

o & o
iiiii

1-11 (o0dd)

2=16 (even)

No. 46

3=-91 (o0dd)
2-8l (even)

Unnumbered

3=19 (o0dd)
No. 6

12=36( even)

3=21 (0dd)

2-22 (even)

3=31 (odd)
4=22 (even)

Reg. Dist.

597

"

"

n

n

No.

18
18

38
55

4
2

o A il

31 Supt.
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L.

Street, etc.

F.

Fairfield Farm
Fairyhill Road
Fleminghill Farm
Fore Street
Forge Street
Fowlds Street 5=13 (0dd)

» " 2-20 (even)

~ Fullarton Street A1l (except No. 1)
» n No. 1

Fullarton Street, West

Fulton's Lane

Ge
Garden Street
Gargieston
George Hotel
George Street, East 3-19 (o0dd)
, . 5 No. 6
" » " 12-36 (even)

George Street, West
Gillsburn Place & House

Gilmour Street

Glasgow Road

Glebe Road

Glencairn Square 1-5 (o0dd)
5 " 11-13 (odd)
» . 2-6 (even) and 10
"o » 20and 22

Grange Farm & Dairy
Grange Street 1=-65 (odd) .

b . 8-16 (even).

0 . 34-42 (even)

Reg. Dist.

597

n

n

n

n

"

n
n
n
"o
n
"
"
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"

No.

19
23
15
16
30
31
30

32

19

2L,

20
14 Supt.

by

15 & 15 Supt.

11
10
31
27
26

28




De
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Street, etc.

Reg. Dist.

=

Grange Terrace

Grassyards Road

Green Head Farm

Green Street No. 5 and 9
" " 10 and 22
" " No. 28

Greenside Farm
Grougar Road
Grougar Row

Guard Lane

Hamilton Place
Hamilton Street, North
Hamilton Street, South
Hemphill Farm
Henrietta Street

High Church Lane

High Glencairn Street 7=-69 (odd)
. " " L=50 (even)

High Street 3=59 (odd)
" " 2-58 (even)

High Third Part

Hill House Farm and Dairy
Hill Street

Hillhead Farms, East and West
Holehouse Road and Farm
Holmes Farm

Holy Trinity Parsonage
Howard Park Drive

Howard Street

Hurlford Church of Scotland Manse

Hurlford United Free Church Manse

597

L

"

n

31
34

1
18

18
L
37

b2A
36
18

30
23 & 27

36
22

32
31
22

32

32
30

35
35
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Street, etc.

India Street
Industrial School
Infirmary, Kilmarnock
Inkerman Place

Irvine Road

James Little Street
John Dickie Street

John Finnie Street

K.

Kay Park Crescent & Terrace
Kilmarnock Infirmary
Kilmarnock Road

Kilmarnock Station

Kilmaurs Road

Kiln Row

King Street 87-115 (o0dd)

N y No. 127

" " No. 6

. . 32-§h (even)

- " 102-132 (even)

Kirktonholm Place

Knockinlaw Cottages

Laigh Blackwood Farm

Langlands Brae 1=9 (o0dd)

g . 2-6 (even)

Reg. Dist.

597

1"
"
"
"

"
n
"
n
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L)
n

No.

22
28
40
31
by

11
26
26

18
40
55
23
21
32
29

18
17
16
15
33

37
2>
24




Street, etec. . Reg. Dist, No.

Langlands Street 3-19 (o0dd) 597 23
” 4 4L=32 (even) ’ 2l
Langlands Street, West . | 23
Lawson Street . 14 & 14
Supt.
Lindsay Street ” 27 Supt.
Little Onthank £ 33
Loanfoot Farm . 32
Loanfoot Gardens ? 32
Loanhead Street 0 15
Lodging House, Model, Ladeside Street “ 39
London Road 15=45 (odd) " 17
’ 1 47-83 (oad) P 15
Supt,
" " 12-54( even) and unnumbered ’ 18
houses
& " Unnumbered . 35
Low Church Lane . 26
Low Glencairn Street 3-79 (odd) " 5
. 5 . 6=70 (even) . 10
Low Third Part 5 32
M,
Mains Farm . 38
Manse Street " 15 Supt.
Market Hotel g 17
Market Lane No. 2 . 17 & 18
Menford Lane . A
Mill Lane 1 and 5 : 17
" " 15 and 17 " 16
" " 2-2) (even) . 17
" " 26-44(even) . 16

" " Unnumbe red 2 25




8.

Street, ‘etec. Reg. Dist. No.

Mill Road 597 35

Milton Mill, Farm & Dairy " 36

Model Lodging House, Ladeside Street . 39

Monklands Farm and Dairy ) 37

ll:;ntgomry Place and Street o 21

liorria Lane e 2
Morton Place ” 27 & 27 Supt.

Muirside Farm : 36
McKinley Place and Terrace 9 15 Supt.

McLelland Drive - 9

N.

Nazareth House o 22

Neephill ” 32

Nelson Street 3-21 (o0dd) " 28

" » No. 18 . 26

” 5 21,-28 (even) u 28

Netherton Street, East 3-21 (o0dd) . 11

2 5 . 2-22 (even) ’ 12

Netherton Street, West
New Buildings, Townholm
New Farm
New Mill Road
N;sw Street

" "
North Hamilton Street
North Rows Farm
Nursery Avenue

Nursery Street




Street, -etec.

Old Gast Lane

01d Factory Houses

014 lrvine Road
01d Mill Road
Onthank

Orchard Street

Park Lane

Park Street

" "

n "

9.

1

-5 (0dd)

17-35(0dd)

2-50 (even)

Parsonage, Holy Trinity

Paxton Street

Police Office, Sturrock Street

Portland Road

" n

Portland Street

" n
" i

s W "

Portland Terrace

" n

Princes Street

R.

Raws Farm, etc., lLast

Raws Farm North
Raws Farm West

Regent Street

3~29 (o0dd)

6=30 (even)
9=43 (o0dd)

61-99 (odd)
26=-66 (even)
84=9) (even)
1-11 (o0dd)
11=27 (o0dd)

2=-22 (even)

NO- 3

8-20 (even)

Reg. Dist.

597

"

n
n
4]
"
n
n

4
i

"
"
"

n

NO-

27 Supt,
15
33
20

2l
24
23
27
30 -
14 Supts
17
28
30
19

2y

27

27 Su‘pt-

50
16

37

18
19




Street, etc.

Rennie Street

10.

Riccarton Bridge, 014 Toll House

Richardland Road
Riverside Cottage
Riverside House

Robertson Place

" n

" "
Rowallan
Rugby Road

Rusha Farm

St. Andrew's Lane

St. Andrews Street

St. Marnoch Street

n n "
" n n
Sandbed

Schoolhouse Road
Seaford Street
Shaw Street, Last

Shaw Street, VWest

n " n

Soulis Street

South Dean Farm

Southdean Road

South Hamilton Street

Springhill Farm

1-77 (odd)
No. 77
6=74 (even)

Se

3-113 (o0dd)
2-8, (even)
No. 17

2-8 (even)

12-28( even)

3-31 (0dd)
=22 (even)
7-33 (o0ad)
2-36 (even)
335 (odd)

4=22 (even)

Reg. Dist,

597
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n
L
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n
"
n
"
n
"
"
n
n
n
n
n
n
"
n
n

"

Noe.

17

10

14 & 14 Supt.
25
10
14

1} Supt.
15
33
30

15
12
15
28

28

30 Supt.
10

11

35

20 Supt.
30

52
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; Street,'ﬁtcc

Springhill.ﬂouae, ete.

Strand Street 1-33 (odd)
. " y1end 49
" " 14=20 (even)
Station

Strawberry Bank Road
Struan Villas
Struther Steps Road & Fa.rnll
Sturrock Street No. 5
" " 28=L0 (even)

Sunnyside Farm

Swine Row
Symington Terrace 2 and 4
T,
Thomas Hill Farm
Thomson Flace
Thomson Street
Titchfield Street 3-101 (o0dd)
/47

" " 111-337 (0dd)

. , 6-12L (even)
Top Onthank
Townhead
Townholm 1-17 (odd)
Turner Place

U.

Union Street

United Free Church Manse, Hurlford

597

n
"
"
n

"

n
n

"

n
n
n

n

34
25
24
2y
23
20 Supt.
28
25
17
16
36
28

15 & 15 Suppt.

37

35
21

8

7
12
33
20

20 & 20 Supt-

31 Supt.

35




.

12,
Street, etc.

We

Wallace Bank & Grove

Wallace Street

Walston Farm

Wardlaw Farms, East and West

Ward's Place

Waterloo Street

Waterside Street

Welbeck Street 3-15 (o0dd)
x " 2-12 (even)

Wellington Street

West Fullarton Street

West George Street & Lane

West Hillhead Farm

. West Langlands Street

West Netherton Street
West Raws Farm

West Shaw Street 7-33 (odd)

. . " 2-36 (even)

West Wardlaw Farm
West Woodstock Street
Wheat Sheaf Hotel

Whinpark Farm

_William Street

Wilton Buildings

Witch Road 1-53 (odd)
‘. ’ 2-50 (even)
Woodhill Row

Woodstock Place & Street

Woodstock Street, West

Reg. Dist.

597

No.

o X X o

18

14 & 14 Supt.
15
14 22

24
32
25

37

7

2l
31
20
31
21
22

27
27




	Angel Hotel
	Braefoot
	David's Lane
	Fairfield Farm
	Grange Terrace
	India Street
	Langlands Street
	Mill Road
	Old Cast Lane
	Rennie Street
	Springhill House
	Wallace Bank



